C
-S
L-
2
0
0
9
D

Thickness
Ø Fixture
Hole
Eff.
Embedment
Depth
Total
Length
Weight
Box
Quantity*
Compatible
Capsule
do x h1 tfi x df hef L
[mm] [mm] [mm] [mm] [mm] [mm] [kg/100 pcs] [pcs] [Type]
KLS 8/110 KLS0810080016 M8 10 x 80 16 9 80 110 4.0 10 KLP 8
KLS 10/130 KLS1012090022 M10 12 x 90 22 12 90 130 9.0 10 KLP 10
KLS 10/165 KLS1012090057 M10 12 x 90 57 12 90 165 10.6 10 KLP 10
KLS 10/190 KLS1012090082 M10 12 x 90 82 12 90 190 11.7 10 KLP 10
KLS 12/160 KLS1214110030 M12 14 x 110 30 14 110 160 14.5 10 KLP 12
KLS 12/220 KLS1214110090 M12 14 x 110 90 14 110 220 18.6 10 KLP 12
KLS 12/250 KLS1214110120 M12 14 x 110 120 14 110 250 20.7 10 KLP 12
KLS 12/300 KLS1214110170 M12 14 x 110 170 14 110 300 24.1 10 KLP 12
KLS 16/165 KLS1618125013 M16 18 x 125 13 18 125 165 26.0 10 KLP 16
KLS 16/190 KLS1618125038 M16 18 x 125 38 18 125 190 29.0 10 KLP 16
KLS 16/250 KLS1618125098 M16 18 x 125 98 18 125 250 36.3 10 KLP 16
KLS 16/300 KLS1618125148 M16 18 x 125 148 18 125 300 42.3 10 KLP 16
KLS 20/220 KLS2025170020 M20 25 x 170 20 22 170 220 50.1 6 KLP 20
KLS 20/260 KLS2025170060 M20 25 x 170 60 22 170 260 58.0 6 KLP 20
KLS 24/300 KLS2428210055 M24 28 x 210 55 26 210 300 98.5 6 KLP 24
KLS 30/380 KLS3035280055 M30 35 x 280 55 33 280 380 196.0 4 KLP 30
*Each box of KLS contains one setting tool.
Custom lengths available on request.
KLS, A4 STAINLESS STEEL Threaded stud with hex head, hex nut and washer
Material: A4-70 stainless steel

Embedment
Depth
Total
Length
Weight
Box
Quantity*
Compatible
Capsule
do x h1 tfi x df hef L
[mm] [mm] [mm] [mm] [mm] [mm] [kg/100 pcs] [pcs] [Type]
KLS 8/110A4 KLS0810080016A4 M8 10 x 80 16 9 80 110 4.0 10 KLP 8
KLS 10/130A4 KLS1012090022A4 M10 12 x 90 22 12 90 130 9.0 10 KLP 10
KLS 10/165A4 KLS1012090057A4 M10 12 x 90 57 12 90 165 10.6 10 KLP 10
KLS 10/190A4 KLS1012090082A4 M10 12 x 90 82 12 90 190 11.7 10 KLP 10
KLS 12/160A4 KLS1214110030A4 M12 14 x 110 30 14 110 160 14.5 10 KLP 12
KLS 12/220A4 KLS1214110090A4 M12 14 x 110 90 14 110 220 18.6 10 KLP 12
KLS 12/250A4 KLS1214110120A4 M12 14 x 110 120 14 110 250 20.7 10 KLP 12
KLS 12/300A4 KLS1214110170A4 M12 14 x 110 170 14 110 300 24.1 10 KLP 12
KLS 16/165A4 KLS1618125013A4 M16 18 x 125 13 18 125 165 26.0 10 KLP 16
KLS 16/190A4 KLS1618125038A4 M16 18 x 125 38 18 125 190 29.0 10 KLP 16
KLS 16/250A4 KLS1618125098A4 M16 18 x 125 98 18 125 250 36.3 10 KLP 16
KLS 16/300A4 KLS1618125148A4 M16 18 x 125 148 18 125 300 42.3 10 KLP 16
KLS 20/220A4 KLS2025170020A4 M20 25 x 170 20 22 170 220 50.1 6 KLP 20
KLS 20/260A4 KLS2025170060A4 M20 25 x 170 60 22 170 260 58.0 6 KLP 20
KLS 24/300A4 KLS2428210055A4 M24 28 x 210 55 26 210 300 98.5 6 KLP 24
KLS 30/380A4 KLS3035280055A4 M30 35 x 280 55 33 280 380 196.0 4 KLP 30